PDA-604A
PoE Powered Device Analyzer
IEEE 802.3bt & 802.3at Power-over-Ethernet
Product Overview
Key Features
 4-Pair and 2-Pair Powering and Analysis of All 802.3bt / 802.3at PD’s
 Fully Configurable Classification and 802.3bt / 802.3at Power Grants
 Continuous PD Powering to >82 Watts at All PD Input Voltages

PDA-604A Powered Device Analyzer
Copyright 2019, Sifos Technologies, Inc. Page 12 www.sifos.com
Ordering Information
PDA-604A PDA-604A Instrument for 2-Pair Type-1 & Type-2 PD Analysis Including PDA-600 Software
PDA-604-CT-AT License for Automated 802.3at PD Conformance Test Suite and Load Monitor applicable to
Type-1 (up to 13W) and Type-2 (up to 25.5W) PD’s
PDA-LLDP-AT License for 802.3at (Type-2) PD Powering and Analysis Using 802.3at LLDP.
PDA-Type3/4 License for 802.3bt Type-3 (51W) and Type-4 (71.3W) PD Powering and Analysis Using 4-
Event and 5-Event Classification
PDA-604-CT-BT
1,2
 License for Automated 802.3bt PD Conformance Test Suite and Load Monitor applicable to
Type-3 (up to 51W) and Type-4 (up to 71.3W) PD’s
PDA-LLDP-BT
1
 License for 802.3bt (Type-3/4) PD Powering and Analysis Using 802.3bt LLDP.
RACKKIT-PDA Rack Mount Kit for PDA-600 Instruments (see below)
CASE-PDA Carrying Case for PDA-600 Instruments (see below)
1
 See Table 2 (page 3) for prerequisite feature requirements.
2
Feature license not yet available
 Accessories Included with PDA-604A:
  PDA-604 Reference Manual  PDA-600 Software (CD)
  USB Cable  Power Cord
Sifos Technologies, Inc.
1 Tech Drive, Suite 100
Andover, MA 01810